AFEHLIMJA 3A BPABOTYBAHE HA PEMYBIMKA MAKEOOHNJA
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LleHTap 3a
BpaboTyBare
2

Beposo
Butona
BanaHnpoBo
Benec
BuHuua
leBrenuja
[ocTneap
Oebap
Henyeso
Oemup Xucap
KaBagapum
Knyeso
KouaHu
KpatoBo
Kpuea NanaHka
KpyLieso
KymaHoBo
MakegoHckun Bpog
HeroTuHo
Oxpua
Mpunen
Mpobuwtun
Pagosuw
PeceH
CseTu Huikone
Ha rpag Ckonje
Crtpyra
Ctpymuua
TeTtoBO
LWtun

BkynHo

BkynHo
Ce XKenn
3 4
1454 612
6463 3119
663 255
3954 1676
745 248
1140 485
6846 2266
1815 515
1462 585
1070 512
2473 1170
3896 1700
2881 994
921 477
3333 1485
1081 388
10578 3949
1360 572
1298 616
4480 2059
8587 3863
1663 609
1727 742
1556 655
1553 588
18674 7863
3351 1357
3169 1319
13603 4343
2456 1024
114252 46046

MakegoHum
Ce XKenn
5 6
1253 534
5580 2714
512 198
3214 1478
563 205
1081 464
1853 829
61 27
1355 542
1048 503
2289 1091
2073 1073
2596 903
898 466
3220 1438
730 297
5757 2728
1071 524
1217 583
3871 1797
7370 3403
1650 605
1441 646
1230 550
1516 572
10508 5272
1992 876
2622 1194
3512 1499
2033 849
74116 33860
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AnbGaHuu

MPETNEAQ

co cocTojba Ha 31.03.2016 roguHa

Typun

Ce YKenun Ce

7

233

270

3546

810

19

1054

184
3878

134

162

100

5374
1016

9632

26432

8 9
1 48
96 143
0 105
45 165
0 23
0 18
1069 604
304 305
5
3
3 14
395 368
27 22
876 24
6 281
1 19
56 150
41 151
0
278
32 126
0 11
1515 288
365 53
0 537
2687 93
1 69
7529 3911

YKenun

10

15
65
43
55
5
5
153
57

12
120
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42

64
45

92
42

71
27
122
38
24
1119

Pomun

Ce
11

140
399

103
154

418
221
97

132
339
266

21
102

427

31

73

782

50

1833
32

271
267
6205

YKenun

12

54
194

33
38

119
52
39
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83

40

125

12
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681
13

90
116
2235
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105

Bowraum
Ce XKenu
17 18
0
0 0
22 10
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
6 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
53 18
0 0
149 82
0
0
244 121

O6pasey - 3
Apyrun
Ce YKeHn
19 20
5 3
74 34
5 2
172 50
3
2
422 95
418 75
3
0
15
56 14
6 2
1
7
22
28 11
1 0
22 10
243 104
61 26
0 0
40 16
4 1
291 152
241 73
3 1
61 19
15 7
2223 721



